
MONTH DATE DAY PARTICULARS
Red Day Activity (Pre Nursery - Prep)
Show and Tell Activity (I - II)
Express Your Feeling (III - V)
Soft Board Decoration,  Theme: Current Affairs (VI - XII)
Fine Motor Skill (Pre Nursery - Prep)
Environment Awareness- Nature Walk (I - V)
Skit-Theme: 'Environment' (VI - VIII)
Presentation- Theme: 'Environment' (IX - XII)
Yellow Day Celebration (Pre Nur - Prep)
Bangle Decoration, Theme: 'Mother's Day' (I - III)
Bracelet Making (IV - V)
Collage Making (VI - VIII)
Mug Decoration (IX - XII)

June                             
2025

26.06.2025 Thursday SCHOOL RE-OPENS FOR CLASSES IX TO XII

01.07.2025 Tuesday SCHOOL RE-OPENS FOR CLASSES PRE NUR TO VIII
05.07.2025 Saturday Orientation Programme  (Pre Nur - XII)
14.07.2025 Monday PERIODIC TEST - I / UNIT TEST - I (CLASSES PRE NUR - XII)
26.07.2025 Saturday Inter House Taekwondo Competition
02.08.2025 Saturday Investiture Ceremony
15.08.2025 Friday Independence Day Celebration
23.08.2025 Saturday PARENT-TEACHER MEETING
05.09.2025 Friday Teacher's Day Celebration
06.09.2025 Saturday Inter House Cricket Competition
14.09.2025 Sunday Hindi Diwas
17.09.2025 Wednesday HALF YEARLY EXAMINATIONS (CLASSES PRE NUR - XII)

02.10.2025 Thursday Swachh Bharat Abhiyan Cleanliness Programme

04.10.2025 Saturday Inter House Lawn Tennis Competition

Story Telling with Puppets (Pre Nur - Prep)

Peer Teaching with Interactive Games (I - V)

Tech Challenge (VI - XII)

18.10.2025 Saturday PARENT-TEACHER MEETING

25.10.2025 Saturday Inter House Football Competition

Road Safety Activity (Pre Nur - Prep)

Little Einstein Activity (I - V)
Science Exhibition (VI - XII)

08.11.2025 Saturday Inter House Hockey Competition
14.11.2025 Friday Children's Day Celebration
29.11.2025 Saturday Annual Sports Day

Best Out of Waste Activity (Pre Nur - Prep)
Sentence Scramble Activity (I - II)
Zero is Hero (III - V)
Maths Bonanza (VI - VIII)
Debate Competition (IX - XII)
Inter House Kabaddi Competition
PERIODIC TEST-II/UNIT TEST-II (CLASSES PRE NUR - IX & XI) 
PRE-BOARD - I (CLASSES X & XII)

25.12.2025 Thursday Christmas Day Celebration (Winter Carnival)
01.01.2026 Thursday New Year's Day
05.01.2026 Monday PRE-BOARD - II (CLASSES X & XII)
10.01.2026 Saturday Inter House Kho-Kho Competition
17.01.2026 Saturday PARENT-TEACHER MEETING

Fancy Dress Competition- Patriotic (Pre Nur - II)
Azadi Ki Kahani (III - V)
Self Composed Poem (VI - VIII)

26.01.2026 Monday Republic Day Celebration
31.01.2026 Saturday Founder's Day Celebration/Gymnastics Day Celebration
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MONTH DATE DAY PARTICULARS

ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2025-2026

05.02.2026 Thursday Inter House Volleyball Competition

07.02.2026 Saturday Good Luck Party for Class XII

14.02.2026 Saturday Mega Quiz (I - IX & XI)

24.02.2026 Tuesday ANNUAL EXAMINATIONS (CLASSES PRE NUR - IX & XI)

March                
2026

24.03.2026 Tuesday ANNUAL REPORTING                                                                                                                                                    

February                                                
2026


